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44729503 HANSAMATRIX - Cover part for bath and shower faucet, 230/12

vV

EAN: 4015474277915
statichansa.com/44729503

SP44729503
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Name

Temperature control handle Chrome

Flow control handle Chrome
Bushing

Cover plate Chrome

Cover plate holder
Screw, M&x55

Control unit, 3V

Solenoid valve

Control unit, 12V

Transformer, 230/12 VDC 1A
Temperature adjustment limiter

Raising kit

Code
59914360
59914361
59914362
59914363
59914364
59913698
59914365
59914366
59914359
64990100
59914426
59914368
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